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El: Paso County Democratlc Party :
Contributions: Under$20 (Source:= Hudson Bay Company Phone Center)
Reportlng Period: Sept 3, 2006: thru.Oct: 12 2006

- Amount’

" Date

‘Occupation”

ZOOé_sos_arnmendments[Z] /end10-12-06

Last Name: First’ Name: Address: : . City: State-:_.Zip' Aggregate: . Employer-
_ Oison " Robert - 4825 Stanton Rd: ~Colo Springs .CO 80918 $  10.00. : 9/6/06. Admin Assist. ~ Joint'Initiatives
. Barela Phyllis 2838 Jon' St Colo.Springs CO 80907 .§  15.00 9/6/06 Retired. - Self
Bozic- - Eiva 3405 Sinton Rd:UnitL.127" ‘Colo Springs CO' 80907 $ 300 9/12/06 Retired: Self"-
Alvey Christine: 2002 Austrian Way, . . «Colo:Springs -CO 80919 "$ - 10.00 .9/12/06
Hayes: * Dennis 2211 Mcarthur Ave- Colo Springss CO 80909 §  10.00. 9/12/06 Construction Mani Jkt Development '
“Wood. - . Linda: - 516’ N Cedar St Colo Springs: CO' 80903" § - 15:00 " 9/12/06. Operator . Amos
Jones Rebecca. - 3712 Hancock Ave ~ Colo Springs.- CO 80907 $  10.00 9/16/06' Letter Carrier - Us Postal Service'
Hausner Celeste. 2551 Ranch Ln - ColdSpringsi CO 80918.% 500 - .9/19/06 Teacher- - District:11° .
Montour- ~ Rita. - ~ 3818 Windsong Ct: " Colo Springs CO' 80917 & - 500 9/19/06' Service: Cooridinal Pikes Peak Menta-
. Smith - Lisa: 414 Spruce St Colo Springs CO 80905 §:  15.00: - 9/19/06: Residential Housir Colorado College:
‘Burnell Judith . 2720 Green Ridge-Dr Colo' Springss CO- 80907 §  10.00: " 9/23/06: In Charge Of The: Rennert Bilingual
Gunn Alpha’ © 3520 Carefree CirUnitC . Colo Springs- CO- 80917 -$  10.000" . 9/23/06 Therapist: Pikes Peak Family.
Wright: Marilyn 1011 Ellston-St: Colo:Springs CO 80907 .  15.00° ¥ 30. oo  9/23/06.Retired. . .. - ST
Cline~ . Carolyn' + 827 N-Corona- St Colo Springs: CO--80903. § : 5.00- - .. 9/30/06 Home-Maker
Johnson' = Thomas . -~ 1803 Prairie Rd #208 - Colo Springs CO" 80909 $ * -10.00 o 9/30/06: Retired: .
White " David. . 3906 Fetlock Cir Colo Springs: 'CO 80918 $.  10:.00. $~ 20.00. - 9/30/06 Shelver East Public. Libran
Bernsteinn Leonard = - 5140 Vista Del Norte Pt Colo-Springs CO' 80919 ' $ 10.00° . ' ' 10f7/06 Retired.. - : c
Jouvenat  Kathryn 6835 Woodgate Ct- ~ Colo Springs CO 80918 $  10.00. " . 10/7/06: Retired. -
Long: .- Sandra 518 Jefferson St- . Colo Springs: CO. 80907, '$:~  5.00. 10/11/06 Retired. o =
Meade Mary- 2301 Stepping. Stones' Way Colo Spnngsr- 'CO 80904 $.- 1000 . . 10/11/06” Journalist. Co. Dept Of Educ:
: - © 0 & 19300 n : - : f
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Last:Name:

Fiféf'Name“ '

A‘dd rese‘ |

State. Zip-

1529 Ledge-Rock Ter

| 2006_sos_-ammendments[2] / end: 10-12-06

‘Colo: Springs:.

30.00

City -Amount Aggregate Date:  Occupation- Employer

El:Paso County. Democratic:Party. - a . | o B |
‘Schedule A '(Source- ~Hudson. Bay. Company: PhoneCenter)

Reporting: Period: Sept3 2006 thru Oct: 12 2006- _ L : o : : : :

.Last Name: First: Name ' -Address , City- State. Zip: Amount Aggregate: - Date: Occubation‘ - Employer
Omelas John 2137 McarthUrAve_- Colo Springs. CO 80909 $  20.00. o ~ 9/6/06. Retired: . '

Hamson: - Dorothy 4706 Gracemoor Cir - . Colo Springs- CO 80917, § 25.00 9/6/06 Retired.

Holiman Karen "116.Espanola St© -~ .| Colo Springs: CO 80907 $§ 2500 " 9/6106" Interior Designer “Ethan Allen ,
~Miller- " :Antoinette: 910 Tenderfoot Hill Rd #:10-Colo Springs: CO 80906 $  25.00 '9/6/06' Living Skills Instru Developmental Pa-_
Doudna- Elaine - 1816 Eighth South St * Colo Springs. CO .80906 $. ~ 30.00° 9/6/06: Retired:

Johnson.  Jane . 1165:Eagle: Rock Rd: - Colo.Springs: CO 80918 . $.  50.00. 9/6/06:Retired. - Na -

Bamett . Chris- ' 2.EastBoulderSt#2 . Colo Springs: CO 80903 $- 20.00. 9/9/06 Retired o

Bobbitt: John 2290 Hollow Brook Dr- Colorado Spm 'CO 80918 $  25.00. ‘919706 Engineer- Goodrich .
Christensen Amanda: 3631 Marion Dr-Apt.104:  Colo Springs.” CO™ 80909: $.  25.00. 9/9/06. Marketing: _ Independent Reco_
. Ginsberg Lesley 1379-Lindenwood: Grv Colo:Springs: CO'. 80907 §. 2500 © 9/9/06. English Professor Uccs:

Oliver- - Bill., - 1515 Bison Rldge Dr Colo.Springs: CO. 80919 $ '25.00. . 9/9/06: Retired. Self”

Edmonds: William 64:Newport Cir:#:3b. Colo Springs: . CO. 80906 $- 50.00. $: 150.00. : 9/9/06 ane'AnaIylst City Of Colo Sprrnn- -
Noel . . Anthony. 4116 Carefree:Cir - Colo Springs: - CO.- 80917~ §. 7500 $ 22500 . - 9/9/06° Snack Bar- Zoo: !
Bedingfield. - Claudette- 19860 Hidden Springs-Glen Monument CO 80132 % 100.00 - ' - 9/9/06. Fine.Artist Self- .
Martinez. Terry . 1885 Manning Way - . Colo'Springs CO 80819 $:. 100.00 '9/9/06 Teacher - District 11
Dicken’ Beverly . 2430 Palmer Park Blvd #:30.Colo Springs: CO 80909 $  20.00 9/12/06 Retired: S
Mackenzie: - Winifred. 4960.Wandering- Cir~ . Colo:Springs  CO -80917° % 20.00 9/12/06° UNEMPLOYED
Stadjuhai-~ _ Maryann 2902 La:Estrella.Ct Colo Springs. CO. 80917 §: . 20.00. 9/12/06 Dept Director © - Catholic Charities.
Burrell Hugh 715 Carison Dr Colo.Springs. CO 80919 °'§  25.00. .9/12/06 Business Develop: 'Lockheed Martin
‘Fredrickson Katherine: ' 1009 Mars: Dr Colo Springs: CO 80906 $ 2500 - 9/12/06: Owner Of Retail S Self-Employed:
Gregory  Gwen 1401 ngsley Dr Colo:Springs: CO. 80909- $ 25,00 . 9/12/06. Librarian' Colorado College:
Parr Phyllis: 2215 Warwick-Ln-. Colo Springs: CO 80909~ & - 25,00 . 9/12/06' Nurse/Retired:  Us Nurses: :
‘Smith. . Ying: 5265 Farm Ridge: Pl Colo Springs: CO- 80917 '$~ 25,00 .9/12106. Teacher' : ~ District 11"
Sutton' Linda - 1520.N-Nevada: Ave: Colo-Springs: CO 80907 $.  25.00: 9/12/06 |

Curry Katharine: - CO 80919 & 9/12/06' Retlred
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Last Name:

First Name:

Address:

iy

Occupation:

-~ Sloan

) Temry

- 243.Upper Glenway Null .

2006_sos_ammendments|2] / end.10-12-06

80133 §

20.00.

$. 40000

9/30/06" Accountanl

L State: le Amount Aggregate: - Date - Employer
Craig: Al : 5562 Dunbar Ct Colo Springs: CO 80918 §  50.00 : T 9/12/06 . . -RETIRED
Evitt- Regula: . . 503 OrionP! Colo Springss CO 80906 §  50.00." ~ 9/12/06 Proffesor: Colorado College
Ford- . Talisman . 330 Wedgewood Ct .Colo. Springs- CO 80906" § . 50.00 9/12/06 History Professor o

) Randolph Robin® - 5320 Kulsa:Rd: -Cascade . CO 80809 $.. 5000 9/12/06 -Community Resou Community Partne
Remington  Michael 826 S Nevada. Ave: . Colo Springs CO 80903 $  50.00 9/12/06 Unemployed
Sproul - Clarence. 810.Big-Valley.Dr Colo Springs CO 80919 § 100.00. = _ " 9/12/06 Retired.

-~ . Johnson Patricia 90 Arequa:Ridge: Dr Colo Springs: - CO 80919° § ~ 25.00 .7 9I16/06. Realtor” - Self:
" Ray- Cheryl 5850, Iriquois- Trl~ Cascade .- CO 80809 $ 2500 $  50.00 9/16/06 S
Kara 2720 Stagecoach Rd _Colo:Springs. CO 80921 & 2500 - - 9/16/06 Social Worker Memonal .-
Stuch . Dianne . 5180 Sand-Hill. Dr- Colo:Springs:* CO- 80923 $. ~ 2500 $ 2500 9/16/06 Retired. R -

' Stoddard James 2916 lllinois Ave - Colo. Springs - CO. 80907 .- . 50.00. ° : 9/16/06 Machinest" - General Aluminurr . .
Zarecky Daniel - - 740 Sableglen Ct. Colo Springs: - CO -80906. $. 100.00. - 9/16/06. Social Workerr  Comell Companie:
Jack Tamara. 3524.Cascade Ave-#47" ~ Colo Springs. CO- 80907 $. 20.00° " 9/19/06.Branch Manager Staffing Agency-

. Sobeck Helen 2631 Kiowa St Colo Springs: CO 80904- §  20.00. 9/19/06 Nurse: Centera Health
Marino’ " Donald: 1946 Warwick Ln Colo Springs: - CO - 80909- $ = 25.00 9/19/06. Union President- * Branch 204 N.A L.
‘Thomas: Alice- 40 Via.Chula Vista Null = Manitou. Spgs: CO 80829 $  35.00 ~ 9/19/06' Yoga:Instructor  Garden Of The Gc.’

- Maksimowicz Michelle: 4303 Stones. Throw Vlew Colo Springs: CO 80922 §.. 2000 . 9/123/06. Retired. 4 ' ‘

. Gandy - "Marilyn 735 Elkglen Ct Colo Springs .-CO 80906 §: 2500 _° 9/23106"Unemployed. =~ . -

‘ .Peulson' Sharon 346 Gold.Claim Ter Colo Springs: CO 80904- $  25.00- $ 7500 ";9/23/06 Teacher - Cheyenne Mounta
Etter Valerie: . 1302 College Ave, - - Canyon City CO" 81212 $. 30.00 ° “ - 9/23/06. : E o
-‘Main Christine- 8085 Interlaken Dr- Colo Springs. CO- ‘80920 §  50.00 9/23/06 Legal Asst - Kevin-Major.

- Chavez. = - Solomoh_ T 1404 W Platte Ave- -Colo Springs: CO 80904 $. - 100.00. 9/23/06 - House. Wife-Volun '

 "Hemingway  Eric ' 2960.Shoreham Cir -~ Colo Springs CO 80906 .$: 200:00 9/23/06: Real Estate Devel Self Employed
Povenmire:  Jane. 4240 Walker Rd. Colo Springs: CO 80908 $ 250.00 _ 9/23/06: Unemployed: |
Hall Timothy 4107 Sanfelice Point- Colo Springs: CO 80906 $. 400.00 9/23/06 Physican
Breyer-Mbise: Beth~ - - 2440 Wimbleton Ct- . Colo. Springs: CO 80920.-'$. . 20.00: 9/26/06 Substltute Teache El Paso School Di: -
‘Booth Wendy 1128.W Cucharras. St Colo Springs: CO 80904 &  50.00 . 9/26/06° 7 - K 9 CORNER -
~Knipe: Nancy 2326 Wood-Ave: Colo Springs:. CO 80907" §:  50.00: © 9/26/06 Librarian - Colorado College
Hess: David: 7299-Mineral Wells Dr- Calo Springs .CO’ 80918 '$. 100.00. 9/26/06‘Electr|cal EnglneelAlltel '

Frazier- PalmerLake CO Spectranetics-Corr

Page 3 of4




LastName * FirstName: "Address S . City  State Zip . Amount Aggregate:  Date: ' Occupation ~  Employer

Salazar | Michael 3228 Squaw Vailey Dr - Colo Springs CO 80918 § . 25.00 3 9/30/06. Info. Technology.  Refused:

. Seiler ‘Craig: 8050 Telegraph Dr - Colo Springss CO 80920 $ 25.00° : 9/30/06 Retired - . '
Custer Cynthia = 910'SummerGames Dr Colo-Springs: CO 80906 $ = 50.00 $ 100.00 9/30/06 Nurse Practltloner Planned Parenthor
Noel - - Dorothy. = 4640 Hinsdale Way #212 - Colo:Springs. CO 80917 $°  50.00; . ~ 9/30/06: Preschool Teache Cpcd Headstart
Smith Christopher 2036 Summerset Dr- Colo Springs CO 80920. $  50.00. $:200.00 8/30/08. Customer Service: Wide-Open West- -

~ Minzer Abram 8 Broadmoor Hills:Dr- . Colo Springs CO 80906 $. 100.00 $ 100.00. 9/30/06: Psychologist ~ Self .
‘Gosselin~ Vincent:. . 617 Manitou Ave #9 Manitou Spgs. CO 80829 $  20.00. - 10/3/06 Electronic Tech
Rickert Donald. 5922 Chorus Hts' =~ " Colo Springs CO- 80922. $.° 25.00.. - - 10/3/06 Secretary And:MaiRetired.
Simmerman  Michael 3250. Hoofprint Rd. - Peyton k CO 80831 § 60.00, 10/3/06' Engineer Northrup Gruman
Anthony. . Michelle: 121 Dudley Ave - . Colo'Springs- CO 80909 .$. "100.000 .  ~  10/3/06:City Planner City Of-Manitou S
*Maul. Ryan = - - 1455 Casson Ct - Colo Springs: CO 80919 $: - 25:00° $ 50.00 = 10/7/06 Coliege Student - o a
Plapp Amy . 185 Wuthering Helghts Dr Colo Springss CO 80921 §. 25.00.- $. 50.00: - 10/7/06 Homemaker
" Council . Linda- -2515 Craycroft Dr- Colo.Springs CO. 80920 $- 50.00 .$: 100.00 - 10/7/06 Retired. .

Noel Anthony - 4116 Carefree-Cir - Colo Springs: CO .. 80917 §' ~ 75.00 - $ 300.00 * 10/7/06 Snack Bar" Zoo
‘Noufer Robyn Po Box 322 - Green Mount:: CO 80819 . ° 75.00. $150.00 . 10/7/06 Stay-At: Home Mor

Obrien- . Gail- 1813 N-Franklin St - - * Colo Springs: CO. 80907 $  25.00 " " 10/11/06. Retired

Lee: ~Joline: 4750 Limestone-Rd - Monument ' CO 80132. $ 3000, 10/11/06: Retired: _ -
Kelly - = Mary ' 9965 Pleasanton' Dr Colo Springs~ CO 80920. &  40.00 o 10/11/06° Consultant '. Tca Inc:
oo ' S S - - - $375000t e
El. Paso County Democratlc Party

Schedule B»(Expenses)

_ Reportmg,Penod .Sept-3;- 2006/thru Oct 12 2006
Name: - Address-" City;. - =~ State: Zipp . Purpose: ' "Amount,

Hudsoni Bay Comipany. 2006 1stAvenue. N., #206' Anoka: - 'MN. 55303 Fundraising.Expenses.  $: 3,943.00.
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